Date

08/11/
16

08/17/
16
08/19/
16

08/20/
16

08/20/
16

08/21/
16
09/07/
16
09/09/

16

09/10/
16

09/10/
16

09/13/
16
09/17/
16

09/18/
16

09/24/
16

09/25/
16
09/27/
16

09/30/
16

10/01/
16

10/02/
16

10/05/
16

Time

7:30 PM EDT
9:00 PM EDT
7:30 PM EDT
10:40 AM
EDT
6:10 PM EDT
1:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
10:45 AM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
2:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:15 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
8:50 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:30 AM

EDT
9:00 PM EDT

Games for Midget U16 - Miller

Last Updated on March 24, 2019

Away Team

tonawanda
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Monroe County
NJPE
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Jr Blue Hens
Midget U16 - Miller
Hamburg
Webster
Midget U16 - Miller
Perinton
Midget U16 - Miller
NJPE
Midget U16 - Miller
Monroe Youth County
Hockey
Midget U16 - Miller

Midget U16 - Miller

Away
Scor
e

6

2

11

Home Team

Midget U16 - Miller
tonawanda
Cazanovia Chiefs
Perinton Blades
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Hamburg
Warwick Wildcats
Midget U16 - Miller
Hatfield Ice Dogs
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Perinton
Midget U16 - Miller
Fredonia
Midget U16 - Miller
Wheatfield
Midget U16 - Miller
Monroe County Youth

Hockey
NJPE

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

6

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Unscore

d

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win



10/08/
16
10/09/

16

10/13/
16

10/15/
16

10/16/
16
10/22/
16

10/23/
16

10/28/
16

10/29/
16

03/10/
17
03/11/
17

03/11/
17

03/12/
17

03/25/
17

6:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

8:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:55 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

1:40 PM EDT

7:15 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EST

12:50 PM

EST

6:50 PM EST

9:20 AM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

Fredonia
Midget U16 - Miller
Wheatfield
Rochester Youth
Midget U16 - Miller
CCYH
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Geneseo
Honeybaked Howe 2
Chelsea Chiefs
Midget U16 - Miller
TBD

Niagara ice Hawks

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

11

Midget U16 - Miller
Rochester Youth
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Webster
Midget U16 - Miller
CCYH
Geneseo
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Midget U16 - Miller
Royal Oak Eagles
Midget U16 - Miller

Midget U16 - Miller

6 Win
4 Tie
1 Loss
3 Win
2 Win
6 Win
3 Loss
0 Win
3 Win
2 Win
2 Win
0 Win
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
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